
15-0632 A 1 of 1

. =*' 
CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET L~~'~+14~ J:s--oeo3u 

Date Prepared: August 4, 2015 --------------------- Need Date: August 6, 2015 

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR: 
Department: GOA/Environmental MGMT Name: ElDorado Disposal Service, Franchise 

Area C, Sierra Disposal Service 

Dept. Contact: 
Phone#: 
Department 
Head Signature: 

Greg Stanton 

X6658 
Address: 580 Truck Street 

Placerville, CA 95667 

Phone: 530-626-4141 

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: GOA/Environmental Management 
. Service Requested: Review & Approve Second Amendment to Franchise Agreement 
Contract Term: 10/21/14 to 10/20/19 with a Contract Value: N/A 

Ten Year Extension (EDD 
Contract Term) 

Compliance with Human Resources requi~ements? Yes: No: 
Compliance verified by: N/A AGMT Previously approved by Judie Engel on 10/9/14 

COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's) I 1 ~- ~~ 
Approved: / Disapproved: Date: ----'-g::.....J_L-0--'-t.;;La---'{'--5- BBy: (j-~~J 
Approved: Disapproved: Date: y. )*" ; 

c: o .. 

PLEASE FORWARD TO RISK MANAGEMENT. 
RISK MANAGEMENT: (All contracts and MOU's except boilerplate grant funding agreements) 
Approved: \1 Disapproved: Date: :5 110/ t s- By: ~ ~ 
Approved: Disapproved: Date: 

1 
By: _X ;; 

:po 

' ·­. .., 

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contr~. ~ 
Departments: -i 

Approved: _________ Disapproved: Date: By: ----------- -------------
Approved: Disapproved: _____ Date: By: ------------ -------------

PLEASE RETURN TO ENVIRONMENTAL MGMT UPON APPROVAL. THANK YOU. 




